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|__# __|PETTORALE] ATLETA | SESSO | CATEGORIA|_POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 1334 PIARULLI LORENZO M EM8 1 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:01:19.166
2 2249 LEONETTI MATIAS M EM8 2 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:01:19.916
3 817 MONTAGNINI ANDREA M EM8 3 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:01:20.417
4 2052 FONTANA NICOLO M EM8 4 MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL. 00:01:21.415
5 668 MOLARO MATTEO M EM8 5 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:01:21.906
6 3211 HALLAWA RALALAGE LIAM M EM8 6 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:01:23.164
7 3605 MAI CARLO M EM8 7 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:01:23.673
8 1318 MASETTA MILONE MATTIA M EM8 8 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:01:24.166
S 1485 D'AMBROSIO LUCA M EMS8 9 MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 00:01:24.408
10 995 VITELLINO FEDERICO M EM8 10 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:01:24.667
11 1926 MERONI TOMMASO M EMS8 11 MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO 00:01:26.427
12 890 ARGENTINO MATTIA M EM8 12 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:01:26.664
13 1039 TRIACCA TOMMASO M EMS8 13 MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:01:27.424
14 3732 PLATEROTI SILVIO M EM8 14 MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE 00:01:27.429
15 2214 BISOGNO MATTEO M EMS8 15 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:01:27.668
16 4881 GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO M EM8 16 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 00:01:28.419
17 715 GITTO FRANCESCO MARIA M EM8 17 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:28.670
18 4248 GALASAN DANIEL M EM8 18 MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 00:01:28.672
19 1978 FUNARO ANDREA AGOSTI M EM8 19 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:01:29.424
20 738 RADICE RICCARDO M EM8 20 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:29.915
21 695 BORGHI ACHILLE M EMS8 21 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:29.926
22 3498 FOTI FRANCESCO M EM8 22 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:01:30.173
23 1116 FRIGERIO CLAUDIO M EMS8 23 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:01:30.599
24 861 FRIGIONE FEDERICO M EM8 24 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:01:31.416
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1472
3244
2034
1301
1873
2152
4203
3499
924
1636
1883
3683
3793
2414
2007
1112
1278
2830
2320
3729
1153
3591
720
1045
4836
3784
1642
3153
4555
1441
740
1465
3507
1403
3146
1781
874
2560
4791
805
4782
3716
3101
746

RESTELLI RICCARDO
MELI GIUSEPPE
TOPPI LUCA JOSSE'
GHEZZI SAMUELE
SAMAKE MARTIN
ROSSI ALESSANDRO
AGRILLO MATTEO
FREGOLENT GIULIO
FARAGUNA MARIO
AMBROSIANI GIULIO
SORICE RICCARDO
TRADIGO PIETRO
CALOSSO MICHELANGELO
DONI MARCO

ORTU EDOARDO
FAMOSO FRANCESCO
BERTI RICCARDO
INZIRILLO ETTORE
BOSSI RICCARDO
PEZZOTTI ALESSANDRO
SFORNA MATTEO
CATTANEO TOMMASO
LOPS LUDOVICO
CASTALDO RICCARDO
SOLDATI DANIELE
PEDRAZZINI PIETRO
BENCINI DAVIDE
RADICE GABRIELE

DE ROSA FRANCESCO
PRESTIA DANIEL
RATTI CHRISTIAN
GUGLIELMINO NICOLO'
MEO RUBEN
SANGALLI ELIA
MANCIN JONATHAN
FORTE GABRIELE
PROVENZANO DAVIDE
ROCCO MAXIM

NAVA SIMONE

MAINO GIOELE
NICOTRA FRANCESCO
DA DALT NATHAN
MAGGIONI LUCA
STOPPELLO GABRIELE
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MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

00:01:31.916
00:01:32.169
00:01:32.172
00:01:32.674
00:01:32.915
00:01:32.917
00:01:33.184
00:01:33.422
00:01:33.426
00:01:34.172
00:01:34.664
00:01:35.668
00:01:35.672
00:01:37.665
00:01:38.426
00:01:38.667
00:01:39.163
00:01:39.169
00:01:39.170
00:01:39.428
00:01:39.914
00:01:39.926
00:01:39.928
00:01:40.166
00:01:40.328
00:01:40.330
00:01:40.415
00:01:40.638
00:01:40.643
00:01:40.879
00:01:41.120
00:01:41.661
00:01:41.664
00:01:42.083
00:01:42.369
00:01:42.379
00:01:42.612
00:01:43.162
00:01:43.409
00:01:43.419
00:01:43.421
00:01:43.921
00:01:44.370
00:01:44.371
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2184
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1961
1077
4205
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721
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3219
4664
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621
1754
814
2064
2818
894
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4273
960
3780
1511
941
2345
3105
1160
4666
4761
2458
1178
2817

GIOVESI EDOARDO
COLUCCI NICCOLO'

BILO SEBASTIAN
STANZIALE TOMMASO
SCALABRINI LUDOVICO
RUGGIRELLO PAOLO
MELIA SAMUEL

VIANO ANDREA EMANUELE
SIOLI FABIO

RIVA FRANCESCO
CERLIANI MATTEO
POZZOLI ANDREA
CONSONNI CARLO

AGOSTI NICHOLAS

BENZI ALESSIO

SCHIATTI ETTORE

LORINI GREGORIO
TREMOLADA MICHELE
VECCHIONE SAMUELE
TREMOLADA TOMMASO
BOSIO TOMMASO

PEREGO GIOELE
BUDANOV NICOLA
CACCIALANZA MICHAEL
PERTICATI FABIO
CRISAFULLI ANDREA
MIRANDA GIOVANNI PAOLO
DE RUVO FABIO

TERZI ANDREA
BARTOLOTTA EMANUELE
PIPITONE VICTOR
GRANDE MARCELO
MINUTILLO DAVIDE
EICHWLAD LEOPOLD ANTOINE
BIANCO MATTIA
HULUGHIUC ROBERT ANDREI
BOGA SAMUELE

MUTINARI TIZIANO

TUROLI MATTEO

BIANCO GABRIELE MAURIZI
PEREGO STEFANO
CARADONNA SIMONE
GOTTARDO GIOVANNI
SORRESSA MASSIMO
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MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MIO60 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

00:01:45.078
00:01:45.088
00:01:45.905
00:01:46.166
00:01:46.419
00:01:46.426
00:01:47.046
00:01:47.523
00:01:47.525
00:01:47.665
00:01:48.608
00:01:48.611
00:01:49.078
00:01:49.080
00:01:49.083
00:01:49.161
00:01:50.623
00:01:50.626
00:01:50.628
00:01:50.909
00:01:51.133
00:01:51.414
00:01:51.418
00:01:52.918
00:01:53.170
00:01:54.174
00:01:54.924
00:01:55.168
00:01:55.930
00:01:56.408
00:01:57.166
00:01:57.665
00:01:57.667
00:01:57.677
00:01:58.664
00:01:59.439
00:02:03.679
00:02:04.673
00:02:08.671
00:02:08.921
00:02:11.674
00:02:11.922
00:02:12.679
00:02:14.173






